LIST OF HOLIDAYS - 2022
51 Mo Month Date Day Oceanlan
1 01-Jan Saturday MNow Yaar Day
2 06-Jan Thursday Collagn Foundation Day
3 12-Jan Woadnosday | Swami Vivekananda Janmasjayant
1 Janusry 23-Jan Sunday Birthday of Metajl Subhas Chandra Boso
5 24-Jan Mondesy | Calcufla University Foundation Day
L 2h-Jan Tuasday Michael Madhusudan's Dirhday & Maghotsal
? 26-dan Wadnesday | Republic Doy
[} 4-Fob Friday Day bofore Saraawali Puja
Vrbruary
9 5-Feb Salumday | Saraswat Puja (Sheee Panchami)
10 14.Fab Maonday Birmday of Thakur Panchanan Barma
1 1-8ar Tunsday Shivarabn
12 March 18-MAT Friday Dol Yatm
13 19-Mar Solurday | Mol Festhval & Sab-e-Barat
14 10-Apr Sunday Birthday of 5r 5 Harchand Thakur
15 14-Apr Tharsday Chalira Sankranti & Birthday of Dr B.A, Ambediar
16 i 15-Aps Frday Bangall Now Year's Day (Nabsbariha) & Good Friday
17 \G-Aps Salurday Eastor Saturday
14 01-May Sunday May Day
19 O3-May Tuasday Eld-Ui-Filar
20 Dd-May | Wednasday | Addiianal day n connaction wilh Eid-UlFitar
]| -y 08-May Manday Birthday of Rabindranath Tagare
22 16-May Monday Buddha Pumima
23 | T2-May Sunday Binnday of Aaja Rammahan Aoy
FL) 01-Jul Friday Ralha-yalra
25 i 10-Jul Surday Eld-ud-Zoha {Bakrid)
% 09-Aug Tuesday Mutarram
r-kl" August 15-Aug Monday Independanca Day
28\ 18-Aug Fridey | Janmastami
20 17:5ep | Saturday | Viswakama Puja
30 Seprember 23-Sep Friday Bithday of Anandamahan Bose
n 25-Sep Sunday Mahataya
a2 02-Oct Sunday Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi
a3 October 09-Oct Sunday Fatwha-Dwaz-Daham
3 30- Oet Sunday | Chhal Puja
36 3. Oct Monday | Addiional day kn connoction with Chat Puja
7 02-MNav Wednasday | Jagadahain Puja
38 Movembar | OB-Mow Tussday Birthday of Gurunanak
k'] 15-Mow Tussday Birinday of Birsa Munda
0 | pecomber | 25Dec Sunday | Chastmas Day
NOTE :
(A} Other Holidays 1. 5 days at discration of College Aulhorily.
2. Special 3 Holidays on acoount of Collage Spors, Collage Annual
Social & Prize Distribution, [fany.
3. Muslim Holidaysmay be changed as per Govi. notification
(B) Long Holidays Puja Vacation. From Friday 30th > ¥ it 8320 Tharsday 27th
Detpbey 2022,
Ae
(C) Long Recess Summer Recess: From Tuesday, 17th May 2022 lo Thursday 30th June,
2022. According to the amended C.U. Stalute, all leaching and non-
leaching siaff of the callege shall perlorm dutios and offico shall remain
open excopt on holidays (only classes will remain suspended).
Winter Recess: From Sunday 25th December, 2022 o Salurday 31s!
Docembaer 2022
(D} Calcutla University As applicabla o Individual college and as schoduled by the
Examination, 2022 CaicuttaUniversity.




